
BOSQUEFLOWERS SA
BOSQUEFLOWERS SA

0591722239001

CARTERA CLIENTES

CLIENTE: TODOS

FECHA CORTE: 17-10-2023 23:59:59

CLIENTE FECHA MAIL # DOC TOTAL PAGADO SALDO

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000001 1023.25 985.75 37.50

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037712 90.00 .00 90.00

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037727 193.75 .00 193.75

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037790 78.75 .00 78.75

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037872 238.75 .00 238.75

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037892 342.50 .00 342.50

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037944 83.75 .00 83.75

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037968 80.00 .00 80.00

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037992 272.50 .00 272.50

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038064 180.00 .00 180.00

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038077 77.50 .00 77.50

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038273 80.00 .00 80.00

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038154 489.00 .00 489.00

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038197 78.75 .00 78.75

5003103483 BAKU FLOWERS     KN 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038211 166.25 .00 166.25

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000019 12242.15 10350.15 1892.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037676 35.00 .00 35.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037683 26.00 .00 26.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037690 155.00 .00 155.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037691 1700.00 .00 1700.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037692 1.20 .00 1.20

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037693 408.50 .00 408.50

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037710 140.00 .00 140.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037711 36.80 .00 36.80

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037737 448.00 .00 448.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037738 97.20 .00 97.20

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037747 155.00 .00 155.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037748 2095.00 .00 2095.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037749 144.00 .00 144.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037760 35.00 .00 35.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037762 149.00 .00 149.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037776 45.00 .00 45.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037777 2138.00 .00 2138.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037778 155.00 .00 155.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037779 311.00 .00 311.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037793 162.00 .00 162.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037800 36.75 .00 36.75

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037801 140.00 .00 140.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037809 230.00 .00 230.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037818 162.00 .00 162.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037834 144.00 .00 144.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037841 1717.00 .00 1717.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037842 162.00 .00 162.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037846 35.00 .00 35.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037854 68.00 .00 68.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037857 64.80 .00 64.80

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037864 155.00 .00 155.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037876 30.00 .00 30.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037879 2312.00 .00 2312.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037882 36.75 .00 36.75



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037883 140.00 .00 140.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037893 809.00 .00 809.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037906 648.00 .00 648.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037913 35.00 .00 35.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037925 144.00 .00 144.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037927 2344.00 .00 2344.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037928 194.40 .00 194.40



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037929 58.00 .00 58.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037937 35.00 .00 35.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037947 56.00 .00 56.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037948 129.60 .00 129.60



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037954 2008.00 .00 2008.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037955 155.00 .00 155.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037964 289.00 .00 289.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037967 56.00 .00 56.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037971 64.80 .00 64.80



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037976 176.00 .00 176.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037987 639.00 .00 639.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 26-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038002 356.40 .00 356.40



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038016 2207.00 .00 2207.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038022 64.80 .00 64.80



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038024 277.00 .00 277.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038025 144.00 .00 144.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038037 35.00 .00 35.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038038 294.25 .00 294.25



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038050 155.00 .00 155.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038051 2201.00 .00 2201.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038056 550.80 .00 550.80



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038065 54.00 .00 54.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038068 140.00 .00 140.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038069 36.75 .00 36.75



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038070 154.00 .00 154.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038071 194.40 .00 194.40



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038103 187.00 .00 187.00



CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038104 129.60 .00 129.60

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038119 1975.00 .00 1975.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038120 144.00 .00 144.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038136 163.00 .00 163.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038141 32.00 .00 32.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038145 184.00 .00 184.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038159 155.00 .00 155.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038163 1830.00 .00 1830.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038171 102.00 .00 102.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038172 162.00 .00 162.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038181 140.00 .00 140.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038191 476.00 .00 476.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038192 388.80 .00 388.80

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038298 36.80 .00 36.80

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038213 88.00 .00 88.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038216 32.40 .00 32.40

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038221 2280.00 .00 2280.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038224 144.00 .00 144.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038230 105.00 .00 105.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038241 35.00 .00 35.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038252 154.00 .00 154.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038259 155.00 .00 155.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038263 1998.00 .00 1998.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038271 144.00 .00 144.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038282 140.00 .00 140.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038291 208.00 .00 208.00

CHOICEFARM CHOICE FARMS 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038297 36.80 .00 36.80

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000004 11843.00 10337.00 1506.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037701 575.00 .00 575.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037740 200.00 .00 200.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037718 1515.00 .00 1515.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037782 700.00 .00 700.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 12-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037819 810.00 .00 810.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 12-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037824 200.00 .00 200.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037831 710.00 .00 710.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037866 975.00 .00 975.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037910 870.00 .00 870.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037922 680.00 .00 680.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037941 58.00 .00 58.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037957 575.00 .00 575.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038013 1438.00 .00 1438.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038046 1020.00 .00 1020.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038098 842.00 .00 842.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038118 960.00 .00 960.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038150 168.00 .00 168.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038161 825.00 .00 825.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038206 629.00 .00 629.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038220 992.00 .00 992.00

THEUSABQTS001 THE USA BOUQUET 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038261 1046.00 .00 1046.00

JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000006 4705.50 2735.00 1970.50

JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037696 287.50 .00 287.50

JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037728 649.00 .00 649.00

JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037742 390.50 .00 390.50

JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037744 68.00 .00 68.00

JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037767 34.25 .00 34.25

JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037768 164.50 .00 164.50



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037817 1.30 .00 1.30



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 12-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037825 1079.00 .00 1079.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037829 68.00 .00 68.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037850 206.00 .00 206.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037875 410.00 .00 410.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037895 1784.25 .00 1784.25



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037920 68.00 .00 68.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037966 445.00 .00 445.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037988 929.00 .00 929.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 26-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038003 621.00 .00 621.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038009 55.00 .00 55.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038042 217.50 .00 217.50



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038061 90.00 .00 90.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038094 775.00 .00 775.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038116 68.00 .00 68.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038175 381.50 .00 381.50



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038193 539.50 .00 539.50



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038218 68.00 .00 68.00



JETFRESHFL JET FRESH FLOWERS 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038270 490.00 .00 490.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000022 13560.08 6773.16 6786.92



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037675 80.00 .00 80.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037677 65.00 .00 65.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037680 30.00 .00 30.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037694 1.20 .00 1.20



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037699 276.48 .00 276.48



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037717 276.48 .00 276.48



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037723 64.00 .00 64.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037735 220.00 .00 220.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037745 168.00 .00 168.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037755 276.48 .00 276.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037759 80.00 .00 80.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037780 276.48 .00 276.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037799 64.00 .00 64.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037808 288.00 .00 288.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 12-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037821 220.00 .00 220.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 12-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037827 102.20 .00 102.20

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037830 133.00 .00 133.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037832 276.48 .00 276.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037845 80.00 .00 80.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037849 52.50 .00 52.50

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037859 67.20 .00 67.20

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037868 276.48 .00 276.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037881 64.00 .00 64.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037888 276.48 .00 276.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037902 28.00 .00 28.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037903 144.00 .00 144.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037909 220.00 .00 220.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037921 133.00 .00 133.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037923 276.48 .00 276.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037931 88.00 .00 88.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037932 132.00 .00 132.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037936 80.00 .00 80.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037945 38.00 .00 38.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037959 276.48 .00 276.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037970 30.00 .00 30.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037975 64.00 .00 64.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037983 276.48 .00 276.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 26-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038001 448.00 .00 448.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 26-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038006 112.00 .00 112.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038010 133.00 .00 133.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038011 62.40 .00 62.40

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038012 62.00 .00 62.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038014 540.48 .00 540.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038035 108.00 .00 108.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038043 187.50 .00 187.50

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 01-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038054 360.48 .00 360.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038067 64.00 .00 64.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038085 207.20 .00 207.20

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038086 115.20 .00 115.20

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038087 15.00 .00 15.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038100 442.24 .00 442.24

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038112 62.40 .00 62.40

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038113 65.00 .00 65.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038114 15.00 .00 15.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038117 133.00 .00 133.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038132 62.40 .00 62.40

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038140 80.00 .00 80.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038146 48.00 .00 48.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038156 28.00 .00 28.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038165 438.48 .00 438.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038180 64.00 .00 64.00

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038188 276.48 .00 276.48

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038195 122.50 .00 122.50

MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038201 308.00 .00 308.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038208 465.28 .00 465.28



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038214 32.00 .00 32.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038219 163.00 .00 163.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038222 516.48 .00 516.48



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038236 31.20 .00 31.20



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038240 80.00 .00 80.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038253 27.00 .00 27.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038264 276.48 .00 276.48



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038268 348.00 .00 348.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038278 87.50 .00 87.50



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038281 64.00 .00 64.00



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038289 276.48 .00 276.48



MOUNTAINFRESH MOUNTAIN FRESH 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038296 82.00 .00 82.00



FERNANDOFE FERNANDO FERNANDEZ 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000017 1214.50 .00 1214.50



FERNANDOFE FERNANDO FERNANDEZ 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037665 102.50 .00 102.50



FERNANDOFE FERNANDO FERNANDEZ 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037750 97.50 .00 97.50



FERNANDOFE FERNANDO FERNANDEZ 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037835 95.00 .00 95.00



FERNANDOFE FERNANDO FERNANDEZ 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037926 95.00 .00 95.00



FERNANDOFE FERNANDO FERNANDEZ 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038017 96.25 .00 96.25



FERNANDOFE FERNANDO FERNANDEZ 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038121 96.25 .00 96.25



FERNANDOFE FERNANDO FERNANDEZ 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038225 95.00 .00 95.00



2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037674 1041.00 .00 1041.00



2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037684 564.00 .00 564.00



2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037708 453.00 .00 453.00



2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037733 1087.00 .00 1087.00



2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037752 359.00 .00 359.00



2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037758 225.00 .00 225.00



2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037781 989.00 .00 989.00



2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037805 1933.70 .00 1933.70

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 12-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037820 1114.50 .00 1114.50

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037839 421.00 .00 421.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037847 567.50 .00 567.50

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037865 769.00 .00 769.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037891 268.00 .00 268.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037908 1119.00 .00 1119.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037930 416.00 .00 416.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037935 447.00 .00 447.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037956 527.00 .00 527.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037990 293.00 .00 293.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 26-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038000 681.00 .00 681.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038019 195.00 .00 195.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038034 933.00 .00 933.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038052 2142.00 .00 2142.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038084 548.00 .00 548.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038099 1225.00 .00 1225.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038135 90.00 .00 90.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038139 422.00 .00 422.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038160 796.00 .00 796.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038186 312.00 .00 312.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038207 336.00 .00 336.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038228 144.00 .00 144.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038239 517.00 .00 517.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038260 701.00 .00 701.00

2380120898209 ESPRIT MIAMI 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038286 556.00 .00 556.00

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000009 1016.00 539.00 477.00

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037753 183.00 .00 183.00

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037833 238.00 .00 238.00

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037856 43.75 .00 43.75

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037873 127.00 .00 127.00

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037897 69.50 .00 69.50

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 20-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037924 183.00 .00 183.00

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038015 183.00 .00 183.00

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038125 185.00 .00 185.00

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038215 80.00 .00 80.00

PREMIUMFLO PREMIUM FLOWERS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038223 185.00 .00 185.00

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000024 621.25 568.75 52.50

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037996 92.50 .00 92.50

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 26-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038007 335.00 .00 335.00

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038045 76.25 .00 76.25

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 01-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038055 336.25 .00 336.25

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038101 257.50 .00 257.50

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038106 345.00 .00 345.00

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038166 240.00 .00 240.00

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038173 156.25 .00 156.25

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038209 255.00 .00 255.00

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038210 153.75 .00 153.75

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038254 210.00 .00 210.00

MAXIMFLOWERS MAXIM FLOWERS 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038265 255.00 .00 255.00

823262951 TOP QUALITY 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037751 180.00 .00 180.00

823262951 TOP QUALITY 06-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037754 90.00 .00 90.00

823262951 TOP QUALITY 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037836 30.00 .00 30.00

823262951 TOP QUALITY 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037840 94.50 .00 94.50

823262951 TOP QUALITY 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037942 88.00 .00 88.00

823262951 TOP QUALITY 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037943 90.00 .00 90.00



823262951 TOP QUALITY 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038023 177.00 .00 177.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037724 72.00 .00 72.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037741 48.00 .00 48.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037761 421.00 .00 421.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037763 45.00 .00 45.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037766 150.00 .00 150.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037772 66.00 .00 66.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037812 30.00 .00 30.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037813 30.00 .00 30.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037814 72.00 .00 72.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037848 30.00 .00 30.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037940 301.25 .00 301.25



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037946 72.00 .00 72.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037949 48.00 .00 48.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 26-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037998 157.50 .00 157.50



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038039 300.00 .00 300.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038089 72.00 .00 72.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038144 258.00 .00 258.00



TRACKINGFL TRACKING FLOWER SERVICE 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038245 130.50 .00 130.50



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000016 217.00 .00 217.00



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037764 60.00 .00 60.00



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037786 60.00 .00 60.00



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037787 60.00 .00 60.00



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 12-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037823 217.50 .00 217.50



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037874 140.00 .00 140.00



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037912 135.00 .00 135.00



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037962 78.00 .00 78.00



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037969 20.00 .00 20.00



BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037985 275.00 .00 275.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037986 187.50 .00 187.50

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038041 86.00 .00 86.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038091 112.50 .00 112.50

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038092 86.00 .00 86.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038095 148.00 .00 148.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038096 28.00 .00 28.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038105 274.25 .00 274.25

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038127 35.00 .00 35.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038130 48.00 .00 48.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038143 70.00 .00 70.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038170 32.00 .00 32.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038194 125.00 .00 125.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038227 30.00 .00 30.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038248 87.00 .00 87.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038269 52.00 .00 52.00

BLOOMSROSES BLOOMS AND ROSES 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038292 105.00 .00 105.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000012 19794.29 16098.29 3696.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037672 351.00 .00 351.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037673 40.00 .00 40.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037689 98.00 .00 98.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037703 27.50 .00 27.50

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037704 72.50 .00 72.50

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037707 2498.51 .00 2498.51

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037709 60.00 .00 60.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037715 42.00 .00 42.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037719 130.00 .00 130.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037720 125.00 .00 125.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037734 132.00 .00 132.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037756 241.00 .00 241.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037757 40.00 .00 40.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037783 77.50 .00 77.50

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037785 135.00 .00 135.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037794 280.00 .00 280.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037798 2508.51 .00 2508.51

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037806 42.00 .00 42.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037810 40.00 .00 40.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037815 30.00 .00 30.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 12-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037828 90.00 .00 90.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037843 241.00 .00 241.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037844 40.00 .00 40.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037867 77.50 .00 77.50

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037870 170.00 .00 170.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037880 2508.51 .00 2508.51

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037887 42.00 .00 42.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037904 118.00 .00 118.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037933 241.00 .00 241.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037934 40.00 .00 40.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037958 77.50 .00 77.50

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037961 80.00 .00 80.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037974 2507.51 .00 2507.51

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037981 44.50 .00 44.50

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037989 100.00 .00 100.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037991 130.00 .00 130.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037995 149.00 .00 149.00

ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 26-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038008 26.00 .00 26.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038032 241.00 .00 241.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038033 40.00 .00 40.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038053 77.50 .00 77.50



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038058 80.00 .00 80.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038062 47.50 .00 47.50



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038066 2707.51 .00 2707.51



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038079 50.00 .00 50.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038080 72.00 .00 72.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038102 119.50 .00 119.50



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038128 120.00 .00 120.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038137 281.00 .00 281.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038138 40.00 .00 40.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038162 77.50 .00 77.50



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038167 110.00 .00 110.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038169 32.00 .00 32.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038179 2474.51 .00 2474.51



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038187 44.50 .00 44.50



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038198 70.00 .00 70.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038203 40.00 .00 40.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038237 281.00 .00 281.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038238 40.00 .00 40.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038262 77.50 .00 77.50



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038266 80.00 .00 80.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038280 2508.51 .00 2508.51



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038287 42.00 .00 42.00



ARIBAFLOR001 ARIBAFLOR 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038295 35.00 .00 35.00



05398900653 CONDOR SOCIETA  COOPERATIVA 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037702 26.00 .00 26.00



05398900653 CONDOR SOCIETA  COOPERATIVA 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037726 456.00 .00 456.00



05398900653 CONDOR SOCIETA  COOPERATIVA 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037739 26.00 .00 26.00

05398900653 CONDOR SOCIETA  COOPERATIVA 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037765 136.00 .00 136.00

05398900653 CONDOR SOCIETA  COOPERATIVA 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037871 167.75 .00 167.75

05398900653 CONDOR SOCIETA  COOPERATIVA 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037896 166.00 .00 166.00

05398900653 CONDOR SOCIETA  COOPERATIVA 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038060 89.00 .00 89.00

05398900653 CONDOR SOCIETA  COOPERATIVA 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038078 87.00 .00 87.00

LEQUINIOCC L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000003 858.00 .00 858.00

LEQUINIOCC L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037697 105.00 .00 105.00

LEQUINIOCC L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037698 90.00 .00 90.00

LEQUINIOCC L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037729 308.75 .00 308.75

LEQUINIOCC L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037730 105.00 .00 105.00

LEQUINIOCC L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037769 66.00 .00 66.00

LEQUINIOCC L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037789 90.00 .00 90.00

LEQUINIOCC L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038021 90.00 .00 90.00

LEQUINIOCC L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038088 180.00 .00 180.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 04-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037731 180.00 .00 180.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 04-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037732 216.50 .00 216.50

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 07-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037770 72.50 .00 72.50

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 11-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037811 272.50 .00 272.50

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 11-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037816 174.00 .00 174.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 12-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037826 90.00 .00 90.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 18-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037899 405.00 .00 405.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 18-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037900 84.00 .00 84.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 18-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037901 90.00 .00 90.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 21-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000037939 84.00 .00 84.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 26-09-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038004 267.00 .00 267.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 03-10-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038110 252.00 .00 252.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 04-10-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038122 399.00 .00 399.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 04-10-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038123 456.00 .00 456.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 06-10-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038174 436.50 .00 436.50

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 12-10-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038246 252.00 .00 252.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 12-10-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038247 84.00 .00 84.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 13-10-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038274 84.00 .00 84.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 16-10-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038293 90.00 .00 90.00

SO611899714 SOUTH FLOWERS LLC 16-10-2023 clientessincorreo.2023@gmail.com 001001000038294 180.00 .00 180.00

1724187370001 SALLKA FLOWERS 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000011 270.00 .00 270.00

1724187370001 SALLKA FLOWERS 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037725 90.00 .00 90.00

1724187370001 SALLKA FLOWERS 07-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037771 216.00 .00 216.00

1724187370001 SALLKA FLOWERS 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037838 179.00 .00 179.00

1724187370001 SALLKA FLOWERS 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037877 81.00 .00 81.00

1724187370001 SALLKA FLOWERS 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037878 92.75 .00 92.75

1724187370001 SALLKA FLOWERS 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037915 75.00 .00 75.00

1724187370001 SALLKA FLOWERS 26-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038005 75.00 .00 75.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000007 6540.14 2911.96 3628.18

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037685 150.00 .00 150.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037686 186.00 .00 186.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037687 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037688 182.00 .00 182.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037705 30.00 .00 30.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037706 30.00 .00 30.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037713 38.00 .00 38.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037714 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037716 84.00 .00 84.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037721 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 05-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037743 55.00 .00 55.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037773 150.00 .00 150.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037774 186.00 .00 186.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037775 32.00 .00 32.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037795 1.20 .00 1.20



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037796 30.00 .00 30.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037797 32.00 .00 32.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037803 38.00 .00 38.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037804 32.00 .00 32.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037807 84.00 .00 84.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037851 32.00 .00 32.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037858 140.00 .00 140.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037855 64.80 .00 64.80



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037860 32.00 .00 32.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037861 30.00 .00 30.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037862 148.00 .00 148.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 15-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037863 156.00 .00 156.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037885 38.00 .00 38.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037886 32.00 .00 32.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037889 30.00 .00 30.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037890 470.00 .00 470.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037907 84.00 .00 84.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037911 35.00 .00 35.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 21-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037938 32.00 .00 32.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037950 148.00 .00 148.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037951 30.00 .00 30.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037952 32.00 .00 32.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037953 186.00 .00 186.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037978 38.00 .00 38.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037979 32.00 .00 32.00



MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037982 84.00 .00 84.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037984 30.00 .00 30.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038018 197.00 .00 197.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038036 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038047 210.00 .00 210.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038049 186.00 .00 186.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038074 38.00 .00 38.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038075 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038076 84.00 .00 84.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038081 97.20 .00 97.20

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038082 97.20 .00 97.20

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038107 84.00 .00 84.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038142 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038157 148.00 .00 148.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038158 186.00 .00 186.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038177 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038178 30.00 .00 30.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038182 38.00 .00 38.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038183 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038184 84.00 .00 84.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038189 64.00 .00 64.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038196 35.00 .00 35.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038202 38.00 .00 38.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038242 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038255 64.80 .00 64.80

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038257 150.00 .00 150.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038258 186.00 .00 186.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038276 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038277 30.00 .00 30.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038284 38.00 .00 38.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038285 32.00 .00 32.00

MELO651059909 MELODY FARMS LLC 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038288 84.00 .00 84.00

203590294 FLORIDA FLORAL CONECTION INC. 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000002 215.00 .00 215.00

203590294 FLORIDA FLORAL CONECTION INC. 08-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037788 160.00 .00 160.00

203590294 FLORIDA FLORAL CONECTION INC. 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037919 72.00 .00 72.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037695 80.00 .00 80.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 04-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037722 144.00 .00 144.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 11-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037802 144.00 .00 144.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037884 144.00 .00 144.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037894 120.00 .00 120.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037977 144.00 .00 144.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 01-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038057 35.00 .00 35.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038072 70.00 .00 70.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038073 144.00 .00 144.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038185 144.00 .00 144.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038212 95.00 .00 95.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038249 27.00 .00 27.00

MAYESHWHOL MAYESH WHOLESALE 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038283 144.00 .00 144.00

1793203841001 AFLORITA EXPORT 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037853 75.00 .00 75.00

DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037669 124.00 .00 124.00

DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037681 33.00 .00 33.00

DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037682 26.00 .00 26.00

DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 13-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037837 138.00 .00 138.00

DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 14-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037852 66.00 .00 66.00

DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038152 30.00 .00 30.00

DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038176 120.00 .00 120.00



DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038231 72.00 .00 72.00



DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038232 30.00 .00 30.00



DALIFLOWERS DALIFLOWERS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038233 106.00 .00 106.00



EXCELLENFL EXCELLEN FLOWERS 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000015 1171.00 .00 1171.00



EXCELLENFL EXCELLEN FLOWERS 01-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037678 56.00 .00 56.00



EXCELLENFL EXCELLEN FLOWERS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038031 114.00 .00 114.00



EXCELLENFL EXCELLEN FLOWERS 28-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038044 206.00 .00 206.00



EXCELLENFL EXCELLEN FLOWERS 29-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038063 180.00 .00 180.00



EXCELLENFL EXCELLEN FLOWERS 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038205 33.00 .00 33.00



DREAMFLOWERS DREAM FLOWERS L.A. 18-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037898 206.00 .00 206.00



DREAMFLOWERS DREAM FLOWERS L.A. 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038020 30.00 .00 30.00



0502371156001 M&J FLOWERS TRADE 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000014 240.00 .00 240.00



0502371156001 M&J FLOWERS TRADE 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037916 210.00 105.00 105.00



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037917 777.00 .00 777.00



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 19-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037918 235.20 .00 235.20



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037965 168.00 .00 168.00



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037973 527.00 .00 527.00



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038029 288.00 .00 288.00



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 27-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038030 302.40 .00 302.40



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038108 235.20 .00 235.20



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 03-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038109 480.00 .00 480.00



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038126 272.00 .00 272.00



ANGELWHOLE ANGEL S WHOLESALE FLOWERS 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038131 335.40 .00 335.40



8664189339 GRV FLOWERS INC 22-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037963 268.80 .00 268.80



8664189339 GRV FLOWERS INC 25-09-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000037993 844.60 .00 844.60



8664189339 GRV FLOWERS INC 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038090 369.60 .00 369.60



8664189339 GRV FLOWERS INC 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038199 187.20 .00 187.20



PREMI61719110 PREMIER WHOLESALE INC 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038083 165.00 .00 165.00



PRETTYFLOWERS PRETTY FLOWERS EC 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000023 94.50 .00 94.50

VFFLOWERS VF FLOWERS 31-08-2023 recepcionbosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000026 28.00 .00 28.00

SUPREMEROSES SUPREME ROSES LTDA 31-08-2023 recepcionbosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000028 11380.64 .00 11380.64

CVFLOR CVFLOR GROUP 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000029 50.00 .00 50.00

BIFLORICA BIFLORICA 31-08-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000000030 164.64 .00 164.64

ROSESHOP ROSE SHOP 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038097 5.10 .00 5.10

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 02-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038093 67.00 .00 67.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038129 80.00 .00 80.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038151 22.00 .00 22.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 06-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038168 70.00 .00 70.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038200 75.00 .00 75.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038226 95.00 .00 95.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038229 496.00 .00 496.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 11-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038256 80.00 .00 80.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038243 123.00 .00 123.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 12-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038250 100.00 .00 100.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038267 113.00 .00 113.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038279 65.00 .00 65.00

261165767 ALLURE FARMS 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038290 50.00 .00 50.00

JVFLOWERS JV FLOWERS 03-10-2023 facturacion@jvflowersecuador.com,recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec001001000038115 50.00 .00 50.00

GARDIANAS GARDANIAS FLOWERT MARKET 05-10-2023 margothqp@hotmail.com 001001000038149 105.00 .00 105.00

Equatorflowers Equator Flowers Importers LLC 	 04-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038133 446.00 .00 446.00

Equatorflowers Equator Flowers Importers LLC 	 05-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038147 48.00 .00 48.00

Equatorflowers Equator Flowers Importers LLC 	 13-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038275 28.80 .00 28.80

MASNATIVE      MASNATIVE 04-10-2023 t_tflowers@hotmail.com 001001000038134 35.00 .00 35.00

JR FLOWERS  DIS JR FLOWERS DISTRIBUTOR  05-10-2023 Julio1757@yahoo.com 001001000038153 42.50 .00 42.50

JR FLOWERS  DIS JR FLOWERS DISTRIBUTOR  05-10-2023 Julio1757@yahoo.com 001001000038155 36.00 .00 36.00

JR FLOWERS  DIS JR FLOWERS DISTRIBUTOR  12-10-2023 Julio1757@yahoo.com 001001000038244 496.00 .00 496.00

FLOWERPLACE FLOWER PLACE 09-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038204 96.00 .00 96.00

ANTISANAFIORI ANTISANA FIORI 10-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038217 144.00 .00 144.00

AFLORITA EXPORT AFLORITA EXPORT S.A. 11-10-2023 contabilidad@aflorita.com.ec,documentosaflorita@gmail.com001001000038234 162.00 .00 162.00

AFLORITA EXPORT AFLORITA EXPORT S.A. 12-10-2023 contabilidad@aflorita.com.ec,documentosaflorita@gmail.com001001000038251 216.00 .00 216.00

BlueSkyInternat Blue Sky International Group Corp. 13-10-2023 kokinli@yahoo.es 001001000038272 30.00 .00 30.00

SOBELLAFLOWES  SO ^ BELLA SOFLOWERS LLC 16-10-2023 recepcion@bosqueflowers.com.ec 001001000038299 6.00 .00 6.00

TOTALES 249486.19 51404.06 198082.13


